CFE-640S / 1280S / 2560S
Advantages of CFE 640S/1280S/2560S
Volumetric Energy Density increased by 23.5%
LED power display screen and switch buttons
Rugged stainless steel body ensures 5year warranty
High protection level IP65
Support 1C charge /discharge and excellent heat dissipation design
Quick connection and insulation protection
Stainless steel handles guarantees 3000 fatigue tests
supports four external connections in series with voltage up to 51.2V
Relative Humidity(R H)
Protection
Safety Certificate
Transportation
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Discharge curve
Charging:0℃ to 50℃
Discharging :-20℃ to 60℃
1 year ： -20~25℃
3 months ： -20~45℃
1 month ： -20~60℃
20~60 (No Condensed Water)
IP65
CE
UN38.3
Main models & Technical spec
SpecIndex
Name
Model
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity @1C
Charge Voltage
Discharge Voltage Minimum
Discharge Current Max Continuous
Pulse Current 5 Sec
Weight
Dimensions L*W*H（mm）
CFE-1280S
12.8V100Ah
12.8V
100Ah
14.6V
50A
100A
10V
100A
150A
12kg±0.5kg
320*140*210
Recommended
Max Continuous
Charge Current
CFE-2560S
12.8V200Ah
12.8V
200Ah
14.6V
50A
100A
10V
100A
150A
18kg±0.5kg
320*250*210
CFE-640S
12.8V50Ah
12.8V
50Ah
14.6V
25A
50A
10V
50A
75A
5kg±0.5kg
180*140*210
Main models & Technical spec
Voltage
Current
Overcharge Protection
Over Discharge Protection
Short Circuit Protection
Temperature Protection
14.6V（Single battery：3.65V）
100A
100A
14.6V（Single battery：3.65V）
1000±500
14V（Single battery：3.5V）
10V（Single battery：2.5V）
1000±500
11.2V（Single battery：2.8V）
Exterior Short Circuit
300±200uS
Cut Load,Automatically Recover
65℃
Charging Voltage Cutoff
Maximal Continuous Charging Current
Maximal Continuous Discharging Current
Over Charge Detection Voltage
Over Charge Detection Delay time(mS)
Over Charge Release Voltage
Over Discharge Detection Voltage
Over Discharge Detection delay time(mS)
Over Discharge Release Voltage
Detection Condition
Detection Delay time
Release Condition
Over Temperature Protection
Charging curve
Company Address:
Intelligent Manufacturing Base ,  Xianyang , Shaanxi , PRC .
Tel: (+86) 029-38367888
Web:http://www.cfenergy.net/  E-mail:sales@cfpower.vip
First-class power battery system supplier
First-class supplier of energy storage and microgrid
CF Energy Co., Ltd.
English Language
Felix Wang，Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-13717762770
Chris Wu，Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-18661316123
Erica Hu，Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-15222393724
Adeline Chen，Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-18303014060
Jerry Li，Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-18800427504
Spanish Language
Silvia Yan，Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-15701699087
E-mail:   solar@cnbmsolar.com
CNBM INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
Global Exclusive Distributor